
And So We Cast Our 
Fortunes in the War 

From the opera, Boudicca 

For Bass and Piano 

_______________________________________ 

Tom Armitage 



And So We Cast Our Fortunes in the War 

By Tom Armitage 

For Bass and Piano 

Suetonius’ aria from the opera, Boudicca, with a libretto by Tama Matheson 

Duration: c. 6’ 

Dedicated to Trevor Eliot Bowes. 

© 2019 Tom Armitage



{

{

{

{

Suetonius

Piano

And

mp

so we cast our for tunes- in the war, And so we cast our

Pensive (e=90)

mp

S.

Pno.

for tunes- in the war, Seek ing- for glo ry- in man's dead en -

7

S.

Pno.

trails, And wait for fate to pitch us from her door!

15

S.

Pno.

Stars

p

shine a bove,- we gaze up -

23

p

6

8

6

8

6

8

?

And So We Cast Our Fortunes in the War

From the Opera,
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